
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SHIPWRECKED	2026-01-01	to	2026-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,912.74
2026-01-02 SP	SHELBURNECOUNTRYS txn_XGH6QgR -$38.00 $4,874.74
2026-01-02 SP	SHELBURNECOUNTRYS txn_8rHVrqM -$52.73 $4,822.01
2026-01-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eric	Hou txn_a8Ha2Jn $0.05 $4,822.06
2026-01-03 SP	SHELBURNECOUNTRYS txn_vgHZe5B -$26.63 $4,795.43
2026-01-03 SP	SHELBURNECOUNTRYS txn_R2HkoAB -$16.63 $4,778.80
2026-01-03 SP	SHELBURNECOUNTRYS txn_GkHr49y -$26.63 $4,752.17
2026-01-03 SP	SHELBURNECOUNTRYS txn_d7H5aP5 -$33.26 $4,718.91
2026-01-03 SP	SHELBURNECOUNTRYS txn_EyH2PEN -$17.64 $4,701.27
2026-01-03 SP	SHELBURNECOUNTRYS txn_ZeHEZw7 -$27.43 $4,673.84
2026-01-03 SP	SHELBURNECOUNTRYS txn_kWHrPZN -$20.99 $4,652.85
2026-01-03 SP	SHELBURNECOUNTRYS txn_AWH9x7v -$20.30 $4,632.55
2026-01-05 Wise	transfer	fee txn_xQH226O -$19.22 $4,613.33
2026-01-05 US	Embassy	Visa	Fee txn_9KHLL6n -$439.44 $4,173.89
2026-01-05 Plane	Tickets	to	Bogota	US	Embassy txn_gnH99eq -$321.34 $3,852.55
2026-01-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Eesa	Zahed txn_xQH2GRO $4.34 $3,856.89
2026-01-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Antoni	Lisowski txn_nEHKV05 $0.62 $3,857.51
2026-01-15 Niko's	Shipwrecked	Hoodie txn_qkHGE04 -$47.03 $3,810.48
2026-01-15 ACH	to	Anika	Anne txn_NQHXWGG -$39.99 $3,770.49
2026-01-30 Grant	to	Panda txn_ZeHEWPJ -$20.00 $3,750.49
2026-01-30 Grant	to	Panda txn_gnH9AbG -$140.00 $3,610.49

WITHDRAWN:	$1,307.26.	DEPOSITED:	$5.01. $3,610.49

Shipwrecked	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Shipwrecked's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


